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
DA 3-8333. »234

PROGftAM FOR PROGRESS
Four 2-bedroom houses on 43x254' lot. $405 
month income. Across from school. #215. 
DA 3-8333.

STORE FOR LEASE OR SALE 
Crenshow Blvd., near 145th. Large parking 
lot, 52x75'. $10,000 down, $42,950 full 
price, or $450 month lease. *239. DA 3-8333

CALL DA 3-8333 FA 1-4671
3294 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. (WEST OF CRENSHAW BLVD)

SHOP 
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* TWO OFFICES *
VETERANS 
No Down

AlklliC S^i'iM .' , II. ,« 1-twd- 
,...-, ,i I', l>*th liviuc i.hly 4 
>, «[ « ..lil Ha* built-in* hard­ 

wood door. wall/wall carp't« 
in IIVIM rt~.ni dimnc room, : 
nnd hall Sllilm* (Iw* door In 
Inn* rmr vard Al«> inter­ 
com. ThU nri.-r l« rlchl . . . 

m 1-SJ31 !

OPEN 'TIL SOLD 
Must Sell

20&OI (>.i\«i- It III., n.MroiK >f 
Ililn beautiful KUK<M.UII. |«I>- 
uliiu* 3 and fanulv vllli i.u- 
Mii-rotm r«lrn> in. ludlnc i.iv- 
. rwi l*ll» U....IH- ai. >p.|. l..il< 
No walking (Kit-way* in Dili 
ilroam horn* You owe II I" 
vourwlf to t*k*   look at II. 

FR 1-IUt

A aU

3 BEDROOM 
$17,950

ii,.|,,,li..,|

OSTRICH!

Ira UrK . 
doubln caraK n 
floor*, nlrni workuhnp allnrhrd 
In xarscr L,'irati-i| hoar 
Boulhwond nhopvmir renter,   
very, very a.xxl buy , . .

ELEPHANT 
No Joke!

ma* throuclinut. Lo\i>ly pal to 
r.-.ir vard. which ln.-»nj no 
) ir.l work Onlv S37.BM.rn t-tan

IF?
Dun't Iw » I..i-.r wild your 
h»a4 In th« mi.I . lake a 
io.>k at Uin tMnni 3 and (»ui- 
ilv. with 1*00 an. (I »f >p<t.-- 
loun llirln*. Bulll-lna. l\ 
h*th«. forc«d air hunt >-uv. 
r*d pailo. OwnT wanu H

SOUTHWEST 
Part

Jiinl limed Ihia 3-brdruom 
  ith now water lioal. r. n«w 
,|i»iw>») now wall/wall cur- , 
i»t 'Irapcj dM«i-h«d double 
Karair ouulnV ju>l painted. I 
xnof ilu-4 vard A   k I n | 
121. 4wi. Kit I :ii.is.

TOP SECRET

You arc I, 
(t . 3 and
Ilinpl.i.- 1
«-h MIK-IUK 
.li.ll.iK ilium

Illl

for 11)60

nll«d ii

Ml.
i Irk

.
I"MI or trallrr. Up lop inndl- 
Hon. and a rcawinabl* prlrr. 
K'9.50u call to<la\. ri( ».»2M

SOUTHWOOD 
Just Usted

A bmultdil 4 * (unllv willi 
 unkeii in inn room. enrlonnl 
nUki. many. many, ustru 
Pride n! owi,m-»l,lu hrrr 
Thert- u n,. »l*n on u  aorrv 
but no ad.liMi can In- (Ivrn. 
muit ba uliown bv appoint. 
ineot. anit we would Ju«F l..io 
for you to KM it KH 1-3535.

FR 1-3535
3359 TORRANCE BLVD.
(NtXT TO POaYT OFFICE)

land «ni»i,kli,» n«w. nvli.ii. 
all wall . a r pa t . built-in 
-akfii-t booth, new tinvl 
,..   a  uarklln* 3-b«lrooii,. 
>» b.th honi«. Asking M3.50U 

KR 1-9293

4 & FAMILY 
Plus Den

, A.klriK S3S.5UO for Dili Inrf* 
(uinilr liunw Oli. yr« t|,,.,,"» 
a holibv noni too. Wlrxd for 
100. hail 1\ hath., draprn mid

]Mtl.>."wondn«rrfluMoeatloM"ii'ar 
Mouth lliKh. i-allr.l Klllnwoud 
lluriv! Hum ' KH 8-S^X'.

FR 8-9222
5143 CAUE MAYOR

IAT PAC, C8T. HWV.)

3 BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM
l...m»x lu.inr wii'i |;I>K ki:.-)irn * f«

4 BEDROOM   $25,500
Rtnut'ful homo in *  >d urlchtaorlioud. W«ll wall < ariwl- 
Inc mid <t"«p«Tlr» thinuclioul. Outaunillnc Itmiwipliiir 
Din, 11 K rnr.m ,*rri,-, porrb. f I replace. br««kl».«t bur. and 
mint 1111,1.- ouutandlne faaturt*. «I««-B Phon. FK S-9408

JUST LISTED
Cli.irmmi: 3-brclr.xim hninr with wall 'wall corurtinc In 
llvknt room nnd hull. B-aiitlfulh Umlicapfd. Iniic- patto 
KINIIII lor M.nr h<,ni ,,r tnlli-i in i.-ar L...-ai.-,i in nl.« 
.-ir--i PhuiM (odiv tor nixn- Inf .Mimtlon. *)79-B I'h.mf

$20,500
fhaiinlnc 1.|min.,.-ii tuimr in tin., air*. B-nniliil I'V 
Hunt, flr»pl«..' Tli« kitchen, hnnlwooil f ...r«. f-n,--.| 
ntll» M«?"* '" "lh""'"  nd  ll"l»l" n« »IM-B. Phon-

SMALL COUNTRY 1ST ATE
(in.-lmlf in. >-.iinr..riilil.- :i-h.ilr.>iini h-m- P. l.i!li<

HOME OR BUSINESS
Bl'.l IK-HI l"l IU> h 

, »i .111 .1,1.  IbO-A Plum-

VACANT U)TS
rrmii- I\V;, 
A fh  !:.- H

SPACE
I :| ,, r i 
Plimi- KH

3 BEDROOM HOME   FOR LEASE

On llnwiluirur Bh ,1 nvm mi IU> Ki.vll.nl (,,r i (• 
dirt i.r anwll i. »t .111 .nt.  H.O-A Plum- DA •••100.

rit» A-l lulu in Torrmii- I\V;,H,.,IB ,, r| , sti..iil,t 
R-3 or C-3 uriiii. flUI-A fh  !:.- HA «-MUU
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